Form PTO-1595

03-29-2005



RE

J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMP No. 0654 0027 (ave. 5/24/2002)	SQQQQ	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	68823 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Masakatsu Suda (02/14/2005), Satoshi Sudou	Name: Advantest Corporation	
(02/14/2005), and Toshiyuki Okayasu (02/24/2005)	Internal Address:	
(02/2-1/2000)	Street Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No	1-32-1 Asahi-cho Nerima-ku	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Tokyo 179-0071	
X Assignment Merger	JAPAN	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:	
Other	State: Zip:	
Execution Date: in parentheses after inventor name	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex		
A. Patent Application No.(s): 04/29/2004	B. Patent No.(s): R 25 Red? Yes x No	
	Ú	1
Additional numbers attach	ned? Yes XNo	en e
<u> </u>		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Jonathan P. Osha OSHA & MAY L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 02008/160001	Enclosed	
Street Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
1221 McKinney St., Suite 2800	X Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)	
	8. Deposit account number:	
City: State: Zip: Houston TX 77010	50-0591	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	40E
9. Statement and signature.	INIS SPACE	100
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	formation is true and correct and any attached conv	
is a true copy of the original document.	distribution is true and correct and any attached copy	•
Thomas Scherer # 45,079	3/23/05	8 8
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	553 46.00
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attack	hments, and documents: 2	00000083 10835553
		899
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the an envelope addressed to: MS Assignment Recordation Services, D. Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shown below.	Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450,	8
Dated: March 23, 2005 Signature: Obnest	Mc. McFadden) (Brenda C. McFadden)	1111

94390

PATENT REEL: 016391 FRAME: 0848

1 FC: 8021

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref.		
Client Ref.	11065-USA-1	
JP Atty. Ref.	AD-0460US	

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	ADVANTEST CORPORATION 1-32-1, Asahi-cho, Nerim Representative: MARUYAMA		9-0071 Japan				
	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire						
	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire Il applications including any and a						
	l applications including any and a		ons, substitutes,	and reissues	s thereof; and a	all resulting p	
ition and al	I applications including any and a	all divisions, continuat	ons, substitutes,	and reissues	s thereof; and a	all resulting p	
ntion and al	If applications including any and a TIMING COMPART	all divisions, continuat	ons, substitutes,	and reissues	s thereof; and a	all resulting p	
ntion and al	I applications including any and a	all divisions, continuat	ons, substitutes,	and reissues	s thereof; and a	all resulting p	

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTORS サイン DATE SIGNED 日付 1): Masakatsu Masakatsu SUDA Name: Andon 2): Satoshi SUDOU Name: 3): Toshiyuki OKAYASU Name: Feb. 24, 2005 4): Name: 5): Name: 6): Name: 7): Name: 8): Name: 9): Name:

RECORDED: 03/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 016391 FRAME: 0849